
$13.00
Omelette-style eggs, spinach,
caramelized onions, and creamy goat
cheese wrapped in a spinach wrap.

GOOD MORNING WRAP

$9.00
Layers of vanilla Greek yogurt, our
house-made crunchy granola, and
seasonal fresh berries.

FRESH BERRY PARFAIT

$14.00
A wheat wrap filled with omelette-style
eggs, turkey sausage, corn pico de gallo,
cilantro, black beans, chihuahua cheese,
and salsa verde on the side.

BREAKFAST BURRITO

$14.00
Wilted kale, roasted sweet potatoes
and quinoa topped with two fried
eggs, and balsamic glaze drizzle.

BREAKFAST BOWL

$13.00
Topped with powdered sugar and
side of maple syrup.

FRENCH TOAST

DINE WITH PURPOSE

BUILD YOUR OWN
omeletteomelette

Three egg omelette with your choice
of cheeses, vegetables, and breakfast
meats. Served with multigrain toast.
CHEESE:
Cheddar 
Swiss
Chihuahua
Cheddar Jack

Mushrooms
Red Peppers

VEGGIES: 
Onions
Tomato

Bacon
Turkey Sausage
Ham

MEAT:

Spinach
Kale

STARTING AT $14.00

$0.75 each

$1.00 each $2.00 each Add On Options: 
Berries & Whipped Cream 
2 Fried Eggs
Turkey Sausage or Bacon

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

CHICKEN CAPRESE SANDWICH
Grilled chicken topped with warmed fresh
mozzarella, spinach, pesto, tomato, sliced
red onions, and balsamic drizzle on French
bread.

$16.00

CAPRESE SANDWICH
Warmed fresh mozzarella topped with
spinach, pesto, tomato, red onion,
balsamic glaze on French bread.

$13.00V

CLASSIC BLT SANDWICH
Crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, and a touch
of basil mayo on toasted wheat bread.

$13.00

PESTO CLUB
Sliced ham, crispy bacon, avocado, pesto
and melted swiss cheese on French bread.

$15.00 KALE CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
Our popular salad, all wrapped up, mix
of romaine and kale served with grilled
chicken, shaved Parmesan, sliced red
onion, and creamy Caesar dressing in a
wheat wrap.

$15.00

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP
Grilled chicken with lettuce, tomato, onion
and chipotle sauce in a wheat wrap.

$14.00

SWEET POTATO WRAP
A spinach wrap filled with roasted sweet
potatoes, black beans, corn salsa,
avocado, purple cabbage, pickled red
onion, and honey chipotle vinaigrette.

$15.00V, VE

BUILD YOUR OWN
toastytoasty

Create your own deliciously toasted masterpiece!

STARTING AT $13.00
Select one from each category 
(Add $1.00 for additional)

2922 Central St, Evanston | 1766 Second St, Highland Park

Sourdough
Multigrain 
French Bread

BREAD:
Croissant 
Texas Toast 

Cheddar 
Swiss 
Provolone 

CHEESE:
Chihuahua 
Cheddar Jack
Fresh Mozzarella

Turkey 
Ham
Bacon

MEAT:
Salami 
Grilled Chicken 
Buffalo Chicken
Tuna

Chipotle Mayo
Basil Mayo
Honey Chipotle

SAUCES:
Ranch
Pesto
 

ADD MORE TO YOUR SANDWICH:
Tomatoes +$0.75
Grilled Onions +$0.75
Roasted Red Peppers +$0.75

Jalapeño +$0.75
Avocado +$1.50
2 Fried Eggs +$3.00

AVAILABLE ALL DAY  
SERVED WITH SIDE OF FRUIT

BREAKFAST

SOUP & SALADS

$14.00

Quinoa, black beans, corn pico de
gallo, roasted sweet potato, avocado,
purple cabbage, pickled red onion,
served with honey chipotle vinaigrette.

SIGNATURE QUINOA 
BOWL

$14.00

Bed of spinach, creamy goat cheese,
cherry tomatoes, cranberries, red
onions, and walnuts, served with
balsamic vinaigrette.

SPINACH & GOAT
CHEESE SALAD

$5.00/$7.00
Ask to find out what soup we are
serving! Available in cup or bowl.

SOUP

$15.00
Mix of romaine and kale served with
shaved Parmesan, sliced red onion,
house-made croutons and tossed in
creamy Caesar dressing.

KALE CAESAR SALAD

$17.00
Romaine lettuce, mixed greens, smoked
salmon, cherry tomatoes, diced
avocado, capers, red onion, lemon
wedges and side of lemon vinaigrette.

SMOKED SALMON BOWL

BAKED GOODS
CURT’S SCONES $4.00

MUFFINS $4.00
CURT’S COOKIES $3.00

BARS $4.00

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

TUNA SALAD SANDWICH
White albacore tuna mixed with onion,
mayo, capers, and celery served with
lettuce and tomato on multigrain bread.

$13.00SMOKED TURKEY
Sliced smoked turkey with basil mayo,
cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato on
multigrain bread.

$13.00

ALL SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF SIDE: 
  Chips & Pickle        Side Salad                 French Fries (Evanston)
  Fruit Cup                Cup of Soup ($2)      Sweet Potato Fries (Evanston)

On Rustic Sliced Sourdough,
choose your style:
ORIGINAL: microgreens, salt, 
drizzled with olive oil. 
CAPRESE fresh mozzarella,
tomato, and basil with a drizzle
of balsamic glaze.
SMOKED SALMON: smoked
salmon, capers, red onions, dill.
Add On Options:
  Tomato                         
  2 Fried Eggs 
  Bacon                            
  Turkey Sausage 

$10.00

$0.75

$3.00
$3.00

$13.00

V, VE, GF

$16.00

$3.00

AVOCADO TOAST
barbar

Served on Texas toast with two fried
eggs, crispy bacon or turkey sausage
and cheddar cheese with basil mayo.
Substitute: Croissant

CURT'S CLASSIC
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

$13.00

$3.00

Please let the cashier know about
any dietary needs. Menu items are

labeled (V, VE, GF). Green labels
indicate items that can be modified.

V = Vegetarian    VE = Vegan    
GF = Gluten-Free

Add Chicken to Any Salad $3.00

www.curtscafe.org

V, GF, VE

V, GF

V, GF, VE
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V

V
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V, GF

GF



DINE WITH PURPOSE

16 OZCOFFEE DRINKS 12 OZ

Coffee To Go
Café Au Lait 

Curt’s Bottomless Mug o' Joe
$5.00$4.00
$5.75$4.75

8 OZ
$6.00

$3.00
$3.75

ESPRESSO

Latte *
Latte Cortado *

Espresso

Americano
Cappuccino

Cafe Mocha *
Cafe Miel *
Coffee of the Month *

$4.25
$5.25$4.50

$4.00
$6.50$5.25$4.50
$7.00$5.75$5.00
$7.00$5.75$5.00

Espresso Macchiato $6.50$3.50
$6.00$3.00

$4.50$3.75$3.50

$6.50

2 shots 4 shots

TEAS AND OTHER HOT DRINKS

Chai Tea Latte*
Dirty Chai*

Hot Tea

London Fog
Matcha Latte*

$4.50
$5.50$5.00$4.50
$7.50$7.00$6.50
$6.75$6.00$5.00
$5.50$5.00$4.50

Hot Chocolate $6.50$5.50$4.50 Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel, Almond, SF Vanilla, Seasonal
Add Flavored Syrup to Any Drink $ 1.00

BLENDEDdrinksdrinks

Lemonade

Arnold Palmer

Iced Tea

Cold Brew

Black Tea, Island Mango, Passion Fruit
$5.00$4.00

$5.00$4.00

$6.00

$8.00

$5.00

$6.00

20 OZICED DRINKS 16 OZ

OTHER DRINKS
Can of Soda $3.00

Juice $3.50
Bottled Water $2.50

Coconut Green Peachy Keen
Classic Green Drink PB&J

Blue Tango Cucumber Cure

ALL SMOOTHIES 20oz | $9.00

Add Flax Seed or Protein Powder - $1.00 PER SCOOP

Caramel Frappe Frozen Hot Chocolate
Mocha Frappe

Vanilla Frappe Oreo Cookie Frappe

Blended Chai
ALL FROZEN DRINKS 20oz | $9.00

*= can be made hot or iced

FRENCH TOAST STICKS
Topped with powdered sugar,
whipped cream & berries and
side of maple syrup.

$9.00

CHICKEN TENDERS
Thin strips breaded and fried
to perfection.

$9.00

GRILLED CHEESE PANINI
Grilled sourdough bread with
gooey cheddar cheese.

$9.00

KIDS MENU

PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY 
Creamy peanut butter and
grape jelly on wheat bread.

$9.00EGG BREAKFAST
One egg any style with choice of
bacon or sausage served with toast.

$9.00

ALL KIDS MEALS INCLUDE JUICE BOX OR MILK, & CHIPS OR FRUIT.

CATER WITHpurposepurpose
Let  Curt 's  assist  you with al l  your
cater ing needs for  your next  event!
Check out our ful l  cater ing menu.

email :  cater ing@curtscafe.org scan mescan me

V

V

V


